Last Member Standing 2026

The top 19 stableford (or converted) scores from Monday, Thursday
& Saturday competitions. Entry Fee is $30. Scores made before the

Entry Fee is paid are not valid.

Last qualifying date is Monday, 28/09/2026.

Updated:

Ol | I N|ooju | PP |WIN]|EKE

R lRr|lRr|lRrlRr]lRr]R|R]|R
0 INjOO| UV | P~ lWIN]IEFEL]|]O

19

8/03/2026

Stephen Cromer
Dean Lynch
Brian Doyle

Ben Carballo
Dean Watson
Paul Gibbs
Adam Small
Harry Commins
Allan Smith
James Swan
Paul Airey

Josh Delanoue
Paul Appleby
Philip Strom
Matthew Witjes
Andrew Davie
Joe Dominish
Wayne Gillard
John Kennedy

Reserves - LMS 2026

20
pA

Shane Anderson
Wayne Gibbs
Walter Kullen

Prize Pool:

EST. 1937

$1,635

'LEONAY

GOLF CLUB

Final: 9am 1st tee, Sunday 15/11/2026

41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37

Score
37

37
37

14/02
21/02
23/02
28/02
28/02
12/02
14/02
14/02
19/02
28/02
05/03
07/03
07/02
19/02
21/02
07/02
07/02
16/02
19/02

Date Scored
21/02
21/02
07/03

14/02
07/02
02/02
07/02
07/02
05/02
07/02
12/02
05/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
02/02
02/02
02/02

Date Paid
07/02
07/02
05/02




23
pr
25
pAS)
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Reserves - LMS 2026

Andre Monardo
Joshua Pace
Joseph Kent

Brad Sutton

James Borg

Scott Shields
Brendan McKeown
John Ross

Brett Howison
Scott Perkins

Paul Latimer
Lachlan Caruana
Stephen Melville
Gary Hadfield
Stephen McMahon
Grant Bissett

Gary Murphy

Fred Gow

Paul Birks

Timothy Sinclair
Nad Pillay

John Wilkinson
Andrew Brockbank
Andrew Burns
Laurie Berrisford
Brian Tormay
George Thompson
Karl Stindl

William Klohn

Score

36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33

Date Scored

21/02
21/02
23/02
28/02
28/02
07/02
09/02
12/02
12/02
14/02
21/02
21/02
21/02
28/02
02/03
07/03
12/02
14/02
14/02
14/02
19/02
19/02
21/02
21/02
26/02
09/02
14/02
19/02
21/02

Date Paid

07/02
07/02
05/02
21/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
07/02
12/02
07/02
14/02
14/02
14/02
07/02
12/02
05/02
05/02
07/02
05/02
07/02
07/02
19/02
07/02
07/02
05/02
09/02
07/02
19/02
07/02



Reserves - LMS 2026 Score Date Scored Date Paid

52 James Lange 33 21/02 07/02
53 Paul Bragg 33 21/02 07/02
54 Adam Brennen 33 21/02 07/02
55 Mark Ingram 32 07/02 07/02
56 Michael Hughes 32 07/02 05/02
57 Joel Hair 32 07/02 07/02
58 Vince Preca 32 14/02 02/02
59 Phillip Alewood 32 19/02 05/02
60 Paul Riley 32 21/02 07/02
61 Scott McLaughlin 32 28/02 07/02
62 Tim Starr 32 28/02 07/02
63 Cameron Haywood 32 28/02 07/02
64 Mark Pennefather 31 05/02 05/02
65 Hugh Renny 31 12/02 05/02
66 Sunny Savage 31 21/02 07/02
67 Pamela Savage 31 21/02 07/02
68 Richard Olencewicz 31 23/02 12/02
69 Graeme Parker 30 14/02 07/02
70 Allan Chong 30 14/02 07/02
71 Fletcher Birks 30 07/03 07/02
72 Stephen White 29 14/02 07/02
73 Rowel Baynosa 29 21/02 07/02
74 Leslie Alexander 29 21/02 14/02
75 Ben Rodziewicz 29 21/02 21/02
76 Noel Donohoe 29 28/02 02/02
77 Jason Tyra 28 05/02 05/02
78 Mitchell Perkins 28 21/02 07/02
79 Stevan Malesevic 25 07/02 07/02
80 Leonard Partridge 25 21/02 07/02



Reserves - LMS 2026

Steve Masters

Score

Date Scored

Date Paid

Daniel Corbett

22

07/02

07/02

Scott White

17

07/02

07/02




