

Last Member Standing 2026

Prize Pool: \$ 1,635

The top 19 stableford (or converted) scores from Monday, Thursday & Saturday competitions. Entry Fee is \$30. Scores made before the Entry Fee is paid are not valid.

Last qualifying date is Monday, 28/09/2026.



LEONAY
GOLF CLUB
EST. 1937

Updated: 8/03/2026

Final: 9am 1st tee, Sunday 15/11/2026

Position	Name	Score	Date Scored	Date Paid
1	Stephen Cromer	42	14/02	14/02
2	Dean Lynch	41	21/02	07/02
3	Brian Doyle	40	23/02	02/02
4	Ben Carballo	40	28/02	07/02
5	Dean Watson	40	28/02	07/02
6	Paul Gibbs	39	12/02	05/02
7	Adam Small	39	14/02	07/02
8	Harry Commins	39	14/02	12/02
9	Allan Smith	39	19/02	05/02
10	James Swan	39	28/02	07/02
11	Paul Airey	39	05/03	07/02
12	Josh Delanoue	39	07/03	07/02
13	Paul Appleby	38	07/02	07/02
14	Philip Strom	38	19/02	07/02
15	Matthew Witjes	38	21/02	07/02
16	Andrew Davie	37	07/02	07/02
17	Joe Dominish	37	07/02	02/02
18	Wayne Gillard	37	16/02	02/02
19	John Kennedy	37	19/02	02/02
Reserves - LMS 2026		Score	Date Scored	Date Paid
20	Shane Anderson	37	21/02	07/02
21	Wayne Gibbs	37	21/02	07/02
22	Walter Kullen	37	07/03	05/02

Reserves - LMS 2026		Score	Date Scored	Date Paid
23	Andre Monardo	36	21/02	07/02
24	Joshua Pace	36	21/02	07/02
25	Joseph Kent	36	23/02	05/02
26	Brad Sutton	36	28/02	21/02
27	James Borg	36	28/02	07/02
28	Scott Shields	35	07/02	07/02
29	Brendan McKeown	35	09/02	07/02
30	John Ross	35	12/02	07/02
31	Brett Howison	35	12/02	12/02
32	Scott Perkins	35	14/02	07/02
33	Paul Latimer	35	21/02	14/02
34	Lachlan Caruana	35	21/02	14/02
35	Stephen Melville	35	21/02	14/02
36	Gary Hadfield	35	28/02	07/02
37	Stephen McMahon	35	02/03	12/02
38	Grant Bissett	35	07/03	05/02
39	Gary Murphy	34	12/02	05/02
40	Fred Gow	34	14/02	07/02
41	Paul Birks	34	14/02	05/02
42	Timothy Sinclair	34	14/02	07/02
43	Nad Pillay	34	19/02	07/02
44	John Wilkinson	34	19/02	19/02
45	Andrew Brockbank	34	21/02	07/02
46	Andrew Burns	34	21/02	07/02
47	Laurie Berrisford	34	26/02	05/02
48	Brian Tormay	33	09/02	09/02
49	George Thompson	33	14/02	07/02
50	Karl Stindl	33	19/02	19/02
51	William Klohn	33	21/02	07/02

Reserves - LMS 2026		Score	Date Scored	Date Paid
52	James Lange	33	21/02	07/02
53	Paul Bragg	33	21/02	07/02
54	Adam Brennen	33	21/02	07/02
55	Mark Ingram	32	07/02	07/02
56	Michael Hughes	32	07/02	05/02
57	Joel Hair	32	07/02	07/02
58	Vince Preca	32	14/02	02/02
59	Phillip Alewood	32	19/02	05/02
60	Paul Riley	32	21/02	07/02
61	Scott McLaughlin	32	28/02	07/02
62	Tim Starr	32	28/02	07/02
63	Cameron Haywood	32	28/02	07/02
64	Mark Pennefather	31	05/02	05/02
65	Hugh Renny	31	12/02	05/02
66	Sunny Savage	31	21/02	07/02
67	Pamela Savage	31	21/02	07/02
68	Richard Olencewicz	31	23/02	12/02
69	Graeme Parker	30	14/02	07/02
70	Allan Chong	30	14/02	07/02
71	Fletcher Birks	30	07/03	07/02
72	Stephen White	29	14/02	07/02
73	Rowel Baynosa	29	21/02	07/02
74	Leslie Alexander	29	21/02	14/02
75	Ben Rodziewicz	29	21/02	21/02
76	Noel Donohoe	29	28/02	02/02
77	Jason Tyra	28	05/02	05/02
78	Mitchell Perkins	28	21/02	07/02
79	Stevan Malesevic	25	07/02	07/02
80	Leonard Partridge	25	21/02	07/02

Reserves - LMS 2026		Score	Date Scored	Date Paid
81	Steve Masters	24	21/02	07/02
82	Daniel Corbett	22	07/02	07/02
83	Scott White	17	07/02	07/02